Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

S95

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04498921

Name of Company

Qtter Risk Solutions Lirmited

I/ We
Kirstie Jane Provan, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 5NR

Mark Robert Fry, 40 Bank Street, London, E14 5NR

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 29 February 2018

Signed Date 29 February 2016

Begbies Traynor (Central} LLP

31st Floor For Official Use
40 Bank Street Insolvency Section | Post Room
Lendon

MONDAY

E14 5NR
"L52BATLV"
LD4 #13

Software Supplied by Turnkey Compuler Technology Limited Glasgow 07/03/2016

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Otter Risk Solutions Limited

on the 29 February 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name &l AN n LEITH | page

Signed (3%“/“474
J

Dated ZC( / }/ 200




Otter Risk Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 February 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature K [(ld AN ] Date /27/ } / 26
1@,

NIL



Otter Risk Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 February 2016

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabiltties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Intercompany creditors 25,861 92
Contingent creditors 100
25,862 92
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {25,862 92)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (25,862 92)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (25,863 92)

Signature é’é%ﬂ(/“ﬂq Date ZZZ/ % / Jok,




L¥ 80 9102 Lrenigey 62

60 5102 J3A DS Sdl

| jo | abed

S 7N

26 T98'se Buyelo] saujuy z
Z6 198'se 39F pYM 'uojBuieps ‘Aingsaleq ‘HUNoY Jequuuid ed Angsaleg Qocs palwn dnoig) xauaA, TOAD
00 IS pYAA 'uoibulieps ‘Aingsaleq ‘WnoD JequuiD ‘yed Angsaied 00es PaJILIT UCHEASILIWPY XSH3A IVAD
3 SSalppy aweN Aoy

s10}1pal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] SUORN|OS XSIY JNO
d11 {lenuag) touker] saiqbag



§Z L1 910T Menigad g2 0102 494 TOS Sd | jo 1 9beg

N ainjeui
D

F Burjejoy sapug |

,
L 0 I 0 IO PV ‘uoiBuleps “Aungsaleg 'Rnoo Jeqiuuin) Hed Aingsaleq 0oes pajiwi] UoHBASIUILPY XaUaAa 001H
jejolL 1ayio P10 Jaid ssaIppy awepN Kay

sJapjoysieys - 9
pajlwi suonn|og ysiy 1IN0
d17 (jesyuan) souhed) saigbag



